


Created 4/9/2018

SKIN:  230706 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.90 80.90 323.6 323.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 141.58 222.48 566.3 889.9
BC600 GOLD 111.18 333.65 444.7 1334.6
BC200 BLACK 197.18 530.83 788.7 2123.3
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 23.23 554.05 92.9 2216.2
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 30.30 584.35 121.2 2337.4
BC880 VIOLET 30.38 614.73 121.5 2458.9
CB77K 0 70.78 685.50 283.1 2742.0
BC100 CLEAR 202.15 887.65 808.6 3550.6

COLOR A: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58 318.3 318.3
BC100 CLEAR 94.38 173.95 377.5 695.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.00 201.95 112.0 807.8
BC105 WHITE 7.20 209.15 28.8 836.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 423.50 632.65 1694.0 2530.6
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 117.98 750.63 471.9 3002.5
BC201 DEEP BLACK 47.20 797.83 188.8 3191.3
BC800 RED GOLD 47.20 845.03 188.8 3380.1
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 31.60 876.63 126.4 3506.5

COLOR B: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93 315.7 315.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60 346.7 662.4
BC191 0 724.35 889.95 2897.4 3559.8
BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60 166.6 3726.4
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6

COLOR C: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.75 78.75 315.0 315.0
BC200 BLACK 644.83 723.58 2579.3 2894.3
BC600 GOLD 47.58 771.15 190.3 3084.6
BC105 WHITE 40.78 811.93 163.1 3247.7
BC805 RED OXIDE 32.98 844.90 131.9 3379.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.20 856.10 44.8 3424.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.60 864.70 34.4 3458.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.80 866.50 7.2 3466.0

ONYX MET

PEPPER WHITE

LIGHT GOLD MET

Paint Code Formulas  -  BASF Diamont

LT BROWN MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903465  -  2007 MOUNTAIN AIRE



Created 4/9/2018

SKIN:  230706 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.18 620.18 2480.7 2480.7
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.50 796.68 706.0 3186.7
HB170 COARSE ALUMINUM 58.40 855.08 233.6 3420.3
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 36.10 891.18 144.4 3564.7
HB780 RED GOLD 25.05 916.23 100.2 3664.9
HB203 DEEP BLACK 20.88 937.10 83.5 3748.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 44.45 981.55 177.8 3926.2

COLOR B: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08 1980.3 1980.3
HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48 2361.6 4341.9
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53 268.2 4610.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7

COLOR C: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT     
Grams

1 QUART   
Cum. 

1 GLN     
Grams

1 GALLON   
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.48 667.48 2669.9 2669.9
HB250 BLACK 197.70 865.18 790.8 3460.7
HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.00 903.18 152.0 3612.7
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.13 934.30 124.5 3737.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.78 942.08 31.1 3768.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 5.80 947.88 23.2 3791.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.05 948.93 4.2 3795.7

ONYX MET

LIGHT GOLD MET

PEPPER WHITE

Paint Code Formulas  -  BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 903465  -  2007 MOUNTAIN AIRE

LT BROWN MET


